
Lilleshall NSCC,
Shropshire

29-30 Jun 2024

The UK Masters

Compound Men 17 to 20 place

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

33/ 1337 LANE Nigel 971 138

25/ 1345 KING Chan Hung 731 142

12/ 1372 MAHER Jonathan 2576 140

20/ 1352 REILLY Stuart 430 141

30/ 1340 ALLEN Ben 2189 147

27/ 1344 DUNCANSON Kevin 907 141

10/ 1386 CROW Dillon 907 143  (T. 10)

15/ 1370 CRICKMORE Neil 829 143 (T. 8)

KING CH (731)

135

REILLY S (430)

144

ALLEN B (2189)

138

CROW D (907)

143

REILLY S (430)

141

CROW D (907)

140

KING CH (731)

139

ALLEN B (2189)

140

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE
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Lilleshall NSCC,
Shropshire

29-30 Jun 2024

The UK Masters

Compound Men 17 to 20 place

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

33/ 1337 LANE Nigel 971 142

17/ 1366 PEAKE Liam 943 138

41/ 1308 JACKSON Thomas 1654 135

25/ 1345 KING Chan Hung 731 138

28/ 1343 THOMAS Matthew 942 141

12/ 1372 MAHER Jonathan 2576 144

20/ 1352 REILLY Stuart 430 143

36/ 1324 POLLITT Andrew 928 136

30/ 1340 ALLEN Ben 2189 143

14/ 1371 BALL Zachary 731 138

22/ 1347 MEREDITH Daeron 938 137 (T. 7)

27/ 1344 DUNCANSON Kevin 907 137  (T. 8)

26/ 1344 WRIGHT Liam 966 136

10/ 1386 CROW Dillon 907 144

15/ 1370 CRICKMORE Neil 829 143

31/ 1338 BITTLES Robert 430 138

LANE N (971)

138

KING CH (731)

142

MAHER J (2576)

140

REILLY S (430)

141

ALLEN B (2189)

147

DUNCANSON K (907)

141

CROW D (907)

143  (T. 10)

CRICKMORE N (829)

143 (T. 8)
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Lilleshall NSCC,
Shropshire

29-30 Jun 2024

The UK Masters

Compound Men 21-24 place

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Semifinals Finals

33/ 1337 LANE Nigel 971 141

12/ 1372 MAHER Jonathan 2576 139

27/ 1344 DUNCANSON Kevin 907 137

15/ 1370 CRICKMORE Neil 829 144

LANE N (971)

144

CRICKMORE N (829)

142

MAHER J (2576)

142

DUNCANSON K (907)

141

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE
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Lilleshall NSCC,
Shropshire

29-30 Jun 2024

The UK Masters

Compound Men 25 to 28 place

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

17/ 1366 PEAKE Liam 943 141

41/ 1308 JACKSON Thomas 1654 135

28/ 1343 THOMAS Matthew 942 137

36/ 1324 POLLITT Andrew 928 133

14/ 1371 BALL Zachary 731 140

22/ 1347 MEREDITH Daeron 938 135

26/ 1344 WRIGHT Liam 966 139

31/ 1338 BITTLES Robert 430 136

PEAKE L (943)

143

THOMAS M (942)

142

BALL Z (731)

142

WRIGHT L (966)

138

PEAKE L (943)

 DNF

BALL Z (731)

THOMAS M (942)

138

WRIGHT L (966)

139

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE
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Lilleshall NSCC,
Shropshire

29-30 Jun 2024

The UK Masters

Compound Men 29 to 32 place

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Semifinals Finals

41/ 1308 JACKSON Thomas 1654 25

36/ 1324 POLLITT Andrew 928 133

22/ 1347 MEREDITH Daeron 938 135

31/ 1338 BITTLES Robert 430 140

POLLITT A (928)

133

BITTLES R (430)

137

JACKSON T (1654)

 DNF

MEREDITH D (938)

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE
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